Ditty Plumbing & Heating
Tre-tamo, Ml

NAME

wxorg SURETY: Transamerica Insurance Co.

Bond #05542
BOOK PAGE

FILep 5/6/81 FILE No. #15348

12711781 Cont1nuat1on of the above bond #15348-A
11/24/82 #15348-B
11/10/83 Bond Renewa] #15348-C

11/9/84 " _#15348-D

10/25/85 % '; #15348-E

10/31/86 #15348-F

(Pres )



11/20/87 Bond #9072007 Surety: Federated Mutual

12/5/88 Continuation of bond #9072007

11/17/89
11/28/90

Insurance Company

#15348-G
#15348-H

#15348-1

#15348-J



